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112/12/01 46,030 1,115,332 24.50 2450 24.15 24.20 -0.20 88
112/12/04 83,130 2,007,432 2420 2430 24.00 24.05 -0.15 214
112/12/05 85,406 2,066,515 24.25 2450 24.00 24.40 +0.35 203
112/12/06 104,716 2,559,207 24.50 24.55 2420 24.45 +0.05 93
112/12/07 29,377 720,198 25.30 2530 2430 2445 0.00 57
112/12/08 22,824 558,066 2445 24.60 2430 24.50 +0.05 72

112/12/11 47,954 1,159,272 24.60 24.60 2390 24.30 -0.20 213
112/12/12 15,113 368,524 2430 2445 2425 2445 +0.15 103
112/12/13 13,390 327,143 2445 2445 2440 2440 -0.05 21
112/12/14 23,036 562,012 24.50 2450 24.25 24.40 0.00 65
112/12/15 86,209 2,073,730 2420 2435 2390 24.00 -0.40 312
112/12/18 63,489 1,530,041 24.25 2430 24.00 24.20 +0.20 233

112/12/19 32,942 797,288 24.00 2435 24.00 24.35 +0.15 95
112/12/20 83,499 2,028,827 2445 2480 24.10 24.40 +0.05 149
112/12/21 54,915 1,330,495 2410 2445 2410 24.30 -0.10 183
112/12/22 23,074 560,464 2430 2435 2410 24.35 +0.05 112
112/12/25 47,149 1,137,783 2420 2430 24.00 24.10 -0.25 74

112/12/26 319,662 7,885,804 24.80 2535 2440 24.60 +0.50 239
112/12/27 74,548 1,837,325 24.85 24.85 2450 24.60 0.00 131

112/12/28 53,669 1,320,898 24.70 24.80 24.45 24.70 +0.10 82
112/12/29 5,784 142,436 2470 2470 2450 24.70 0.00 40
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https://www.twse.com.tw/rwd/zh/afterTrading/STOCK_DAY ?date=20231201&stockNo=3164&response=html



